Plac Namn

1 Anette Bergman
2 Eva Slott
3 Helene Soderlund
4 Jenny Norman
5 Birgitte Andersson
6 Johanna Grip
7 Malin Stenberg
8 Asa Savelind
9 Emma Hennebo
10 Britt-Inger Klaésson
11 Hanna Warn
12 Marika Kaspergard
13 Marlene Hallgvist
14 Ida Svensson
15 Lotta Larsson
16 Lina Magnusson
17 Zandra Dalen
18 Britt Johansson
19 Maja Ostlund
20 Pernilla Hellan
21 Leila Goransson
22 Ann Halvarsson
23 Gabriele Sievert
24 Annika Trygg
25 Ida Svensson
26 Elise Ryder Wikén

Namn
1 Viking Bergstrom
2 William Grip
3 Erik Goransson
4 Alexander Trygg
5 Anton Jonsson
6 Oscar Jonasson
7 Oskar Goransson
8 Per Elias Edstrom
9 Arvid Sattlin
10 Jonathan Jemt
11 Anton Ost
12 Oskar Géransson

Ort
Asarna
Orsa
Ytterhogdal
Jarvso
Asarna
Ytterhogdal
Glote
Ratan
Asarna
Hara
Ostersund
Hede
Krokom
Overturingen
Ranningsvallen
Ytterhogdal
Asarna
Orsa
Ytterhogdal
Mattmar
Svenstavik
Mora
Ytterhogdal
Alvros
Ratan
Asarna

Ort
Lillhardal
Ytterhogdal
Svenstavik
Alvros
Glote
Lillhardal
Svenstavik
Vemdalen
Matfors
Orsa
Asarna
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Klass Glote Asarna Alvros Y-hogdal Hede Lillhdrdal S:a CUP
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Namn

1 Elin Jonsson

2 Hanna Jonsson

3 Markel Fundin

4 Markus Modén

5 Irma Fundin

6 Rasmus Modén

7 Hugo Ohlsén

8 Simon Fredriksson

9 Stina Gunnarsson
10 Isak Hampus Dahl
11 Ante Halvarsson
12 Erika Aslund
13 Linn Olofsson
14 Emil Ost
15 Felix Halvarsson
16 Jack Korpelainen
17 Simon Fredriksson
18 Rasmus Schon

Namn

1 Gisela Lepik Thomasdotter

2 Alice Andersson
3 William Grip
4 Axel Johansson

5 Alexander Halvarsson

6 Jennifer Jonasson
7 Kasper Wikén
8 Alvin Karlsson

Ort
Ytterhogdal
Ytterhogdal

Sveg
Ratan
Sveg
Ratan
Hede
Ratan
Hede
Hede
Mora
Hede
Glote
Asarna
Hede
Aggen
Overturingen
Herrd

Ort
Herrd
Asarna
Ytterhogdal
Hara
Mora
Jarvso
Asarna
Valadalsgrand
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UMS
uMsS
UMsS
uMsS
UMsS
uMsS
UMS
uMsS
UMS
uMsS
UMS
uMsS
UMsS
uMsS
UMS
uMsS
UMsS
uMsS

25
24
23

0
18

25
23
22
24

25
24
0
21
0
22
0
23
0
0
20

O O O O o o o

25
24
22
23
21

Oocooocooocoooooy

[y
© ©

0
0
25
0
24
0
22
0
23
21
0
20
0
0
19
0
0
0

100
95
92
68
66
62
44
44
23
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18

Klass Gléte Asarna Alvrosftterhogda Hede Lillhdrdal S:a CUP

uus
uus
uus
uus
uus
uus
uus
uus

24

22
25
25
24
0
0
23
21

22
24
0
0
25
23
0
0

23

25

O O O O o o o

116
96
75
49
25
23
23
21



Namn
1 Ingemar Stenberg
2 Kewe Johansson
3 Roland Svensson
4 Tryggve Johansson
5 Peter Hager
6 Mats Bergman
7 Rune Aslund
8 Jan-Anders Persson
9 Ake Kajander
10 John Stenberg
11 Ove Busk
12 Torgny Séderstrom
13 Goran Halvarsson
14 Cent Carpenstam
15 Henry Jonsson
16 Mats Bergman Asarna
17 Leif Sivertsson
18 Hans-Erik Norberg
19 Jons-Ake Wiken
20 Goran Andersson
21 John-Hugo Jonsson
22 Tore Bohlin
23 Ake Frisén
24 Karl-Axel Olsson

Ort
Glote
Orsa
Idre
Haggenas
Alvros
Asarna
Asarna
Sveg
Vamhus
Glote
Lillhardal
Alvros
Vemdalen
Ostersund
Glote
Asarna
Asarna
Glote
Asarna
Ranningsvallen
Hallviken
Alvros
Alvros

Klass Glote Asarna Alvrosftterhogda Hede Lillhdrdal S:a CUP
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Namn
1 Marcus Stenberg
2 Patrik Grip
3 Goran Berglund
4 Jens Lofstedt
5 Magnus Berglund
6 Urban Nolberg
7 Andreas Eriksson
8 Jan Larsson
9 Bengt-Erik Goransson
10 Andreas Martinsson
11 Fredrik Thor
12 Birger Martinsson
13 Jocke Forsberg
14 Kurt Berglund
15 Thomas Schon
16 Dennis Jamt
17 Rolf Hansson
18 Ingemar Nordberg
19 Robin Larsson
20 Jerker Granlund
21 Jonas Backen
22 J-O Edstrom
23 Per Savelind
24 Curt Berglund
25 Stefan Jonsson
26 Soren Fjellner
27 Andreas Slattan
28 Per-Anders Ankerstal
29 Rickard Aslund
30 Mattias Modén
31 Ricky Molander
32 Daniel Hellman
33 Tobias Hansson
34 Tommy Tolche
35 Matti Ohlsén
36 Ola Anrell
37 Marcus Palsson
38 Mikael Hansson
39 Patrik Berglund
40 Rickard Olausson
41 Johan Stahl
42 Pér Lindstrom
43 Sebastian Lundin
44 Gustav Larsson
45 Lars Svedberg
46 Magnus Jonsson
47 Mikael Blom
48 Patrik Karlsson
49 Jan Karlsson

Ort
Glote
Ytterhogdal
Asarna
Ringsta
Asarna
Graninge
Jarvso
Ranningsvallen
Svenstavik
Glote
Overturingen
Glote
Lillhardal
Asarna
Herrd
Orsa
Lillhardal
Glote
Ranningsvallen
Orsa
Fundsdalen
Vemdalen
Ratan
Asarna
Overturingen
Asarna
Fundsdalen
Farila
Aspas
Ratan
Glote
Vemdalen
Sveg
Ratan
Hede
Funasdalen
Hede
Lillhardal
Asarna
Asarna
Ljusdal
Asarna
Alvros
Ranningsvallen
Vemdalen
Farila
Vamhus
Séderalan
Lillhardal
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o]

OO0 0000000 000 00000000000 0D 0O DO OO 0: 0: 0: 0 ©:

25
19
23
18
17
12
0
5
0
21
0
20
10
0
6
14
7
0
8
24
0
0
0

OooocoocoooR

=
© w

16

25
15
24
9
18
19
16
11
0
0
13

O O NO OO O OoOOoOOo

N N
R N

AP OO OCOOOOON

0
25
22
20
14
13
15

O OO O wOooo ~»Do

[ = N
Hooolgol

O OO O O0OO0o0Ouo o o o

[
© K

25
22
11
20
18
19
24
0
23
0
14
21
17

Oooooowooh

[ [
o © w

O U1l OO O OO OO0 0o O o o o

= =
Hooooof

o O

97
81
80
67
67
63
55
53
46
45
45
41
41
35
35
31
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
9



50 Jimmy Eriksson Bledang

51 Leif Halvarsson Mora
52 Marcus Jonsson Overturingen
53 Marcus Westman Farila
54 Per Lindstrém Asarna
55 Ulf Moe Genvalla
56 Jacob Lindberg Herrd
57 Jorgen Korpelainen Aggen
58 Robin Eriksson Ratan
59 Jon Jonsson Ytterhogdal
60 Niklas Agerberg Rammsjoberg
61 Roger Johansson Hara
62 Torben Busk Ytterberg
63 Urban Jonasson Lillhardal
64 Martin Ramstedt-Larsson Asarna
65 Olof Grinde Ytterhogdal
66 Pecka Persson Hede
67 Anders Bodin Vemhan
68 Anders Nais Asarna
69 Bert-Erik Jansson Glote
70 Chenneth Landstrom Lofsdalen
71 Douglas A Ahlfeldt Glote

72 Hakan Wikén Asarna
73 Jonathan Wallstrém Viterhogdal
74 Jorgen Svensson Krokom
75 Lennart Malmgren Ytterhogdal
76 Mikael Fastesson

77 Oscar Hedman Orsa

78 Stefan Mikaelsson Matfors

79 Viktor Sdderstrom Alvros

O OO0 0000 OO0 OO0 0:0:0: O: O: ©: ©: o
O OO0 O0OO0OO0ORFrRrR OONOOOODO P~wWwoOOOOODOoO
O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0ORFrR OO0OO0OWOLOOOUWLUOOO O ™
O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0DO0ODONOODODODORFrR OO NO WwDOo
O OO0 O O0OO0OO0OFrRrR OO0OONOWPRMOOONOO™W®ODO
O O O O OO0 00000000000 O0o0OOoOOoOOo oo
O OO O OO R RFPREFEPNNNDNWWPEPEPMUUNNOOOLO®

OO 000 O: 0 O
O o ooo oo
O o ooooo
OO0 ooooo
O o ooo oo
O o ooo oo
O o ooo oo



